
Team standings
Casey Wednesday Open Summer 24

Rank Name Pts
W/HDCP

Pts
WO/HDCP) Wins Tot

Gms
1 MISFITS 970 926 61 120
2 Lucky Dawgs 924 900 56 120
3 Off In The Corner 919 779 37 120
4 East West 907 899 69 108
5 Ball Busters 884 884 66 108
6 Hot Shots 872 832 53 108
7 Supreme Strikers 864 816 54 108

Team players
Casey Wednesday Open Summer 24

Ball Busters

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

Avg.
(10)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
2 HERB HOLDREN 9.00 0 0 360 40 30 0 0 9 0 9

10 DP LEWIS 7.96 0 0 223 28 15 0 0 3 0 7
16 Steve Brown 7.54 0 0 181 24 13 0 0 5 0 6
24 Scott Lewis 7.50 0 0 120 16 8 0 0 2 0 4

East West

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

Avg.
(10)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
1 JD Spangler 9.05 0 0 398 44 35 0 0 9 1 9

18 STAN RAISNER 8.30 0 0 166 20 12 0 0 4 0 5
20 BRENT MASON 8.05 0 0 161 20 11 0 0 3 0 5
30 Shane Hanley 6.67 0 0 80 12 4 0 0 2 0 3
31 Derek Eitel 9.25 0 0 74 8 6 0 0 3 0 2
35 Rob Osborn 5.00 0 0 20 4 1 0 0 1 0 1
38 GALE TITUS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hot Shots

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

Avg.
(10)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
8 David Sandiford Jr 8.21 0 0 230 28 17 0 0 6 0 6

12 Greg Hampton 7.82 0 0 219 28 15 0 0 4 1 6
21 David Sandiford 7.40 0 0 148 20 9 0 1 3 1 5
23 BRANDON SMITH 7.88 0 0 126 16 8 0 0 5 0 4
25 Megan Woodard 6.81 0 0 109 16 4 0 0 1 0 4

Lucky Dawgs

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

Avg.
(10)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
5 LESTER COLEMAN 7.86 0 0 283 36 19 0 0 5 0 9
9 ED BROWN 7.09 0 0 227 32 13 0 0 3 0 8

13 Jonathon Woodard 7.71 0 0 216 28 13 0 0 4 0 7
27 Andrew Geffs 7.83 0 0 94 12 7 0 0 3 0 3
29 Taylor Geffs 6.67 0 0 80 12 4 0 0 2 0 3
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Team players
Casey Wednesday Open Summer 24

MISFITS

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

Avg.
(10)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
4 Jim Shedelbower 9.06 0 0 290 32 25 0 0 7 2 8
6 Max Duniphan 7.19 0 0 259 36 15 0 0 4 0 8

15 Kelly Shedelbower 8.04 0 0 193 24 13 0 0 5 0 6
26 PAM NOBLE 6.25 0 0 100 16 4 0 0 1 0 4
28 Dorthy Gish 7.00 0 0 84 12 4 0 0 2 0 3

Off In The Corner

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

Avg.
(10)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
11 DYLAN RAMSEY 7.89 0 0 221 28 16 1 0 5 1 6
14 Annie Haga 5.69 0 0 205 36 5 0 0 1 0 9
17 Robby Watters 8.90 0 0 178 20 15 0 0 5 0 5
22 LEOTA WINNETT 4.68 0 0 131 28 0 0 0 0 0 7
33 Richard Parr 5.75 0 0 23 4 1 0 0 1 0 1
34 CARL REMLINGER 5.25 0 0 21 4 0 0 0 0 0 1
36 Jordan Brown 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Supreme Strikers

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

Avg.
(10)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
3 Bruce Decker 7.88 0 0 339 44 26 0 1 8 0 9
7 Troy Richardson 7.78 0 0 249 32 16 0 0 8 0 8

19 Curtis Carver 6.88 0 0 165 24 7 0 0 3 0 6
32 Bryan Cocttonour 7.88 0 0 63 8 5 0 0 2 0 2
37 Mike Cutright 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player standings
Casey Wednesday Open Summer 24

Rank Players Pts + Games
played Wins Ero + 8 on

break
Cons
Wins

Group
10-0

+
Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Average

(8)
Average

(9)
1 JD Spangler 398 44 35 0 0 9 1 9 0 9.05 0.00
2 HERB HOLDREN 360 40 30 0 0 9 0 9 0 9.00 0.00
3 Bruce Decker 339 44 26 0 1 8 0 9 0 7.88 0.00
4 Jim Shedelbower 290 32 25 0 0 7 2 8 0 9.06 0.00
5 LESTER COLEMAN 283 36 19 0 0 5 0 9 0 7.86 0.00
6 Max Duniphan 259 36 15 0 0 4 0 8 0 7.19 0.00
7 Troy Richardson 249 32 16 0 0 8 0 8 0 7.78 0.00
8 David Sandiford Jr 230 28 17 0 0 6 0 6 0 8.21 0.00
9 ED BROWN 227 32 13 0 0 3 0 8 0 7.09 0.00

10 DP LEWIS 223 28 15 0 0 3 0 7 0 7.96 0.00
11 DYLAN RAMSEY 221 28 16 1 0 5 1 6 0 7.89 0.00
12 Greg Hampton 219 28 15 0 0 4 1 6 0 7.82 0.00
13 Jonathon Woodard 216 28 13 0 0 4 0 7 0 7.71 0.00
14 Annie Haga 205 36 5 0 0 1 0 9 0 5.69 0.00
15 Kelly Shedelbower 193 24 13 0 0 5 0 6 0 8.04 0.00
16 Steve Brown 181 24 13 0 0 5 0 6 0 7.54 0.00
17 Robby Watters 178 20 15 0 0 5 0 5 0 8.90 0.00
18 STAN RAISNER 166 20 12 0 0 4 0 5 0 8.30 0.00
19 Curtis Carver 165 24 7 0 0 3 0 6 0 6.88 0.00
20 BRENT MASON 161 20 11 0 0 3 0 5 0 8.05 0.00
21 David Sandiford 148 20 9 0 1 3 1 5 0 7.40 0.00
22 LEOTA WINNETT 131 28 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 4.68 0.00
23 BRANDON SMITH 126 16 8 0 0 5 0 4 0 7.88 0.00
24 Scott Lewis 120 16 8 0 0 2 0 4 0 7.50 0.00
25 Megan Woodard 109 16 4 0 0 1 0 4 0 6.81 0.00
26 PAM NOBLE 100 16 4 0 0 1 0 4 0 6.25 0.00
27 Andrew Geffs 94 12 7 0 0 3 0 3 0 7.83 0.00
28 Dorthy Gish 84 12 4 0 0 2 0 3 0 7.00 0.00
30 Shane Hanley 80 12 4 0 0 2 0 3 0 6.67 0.00
29 Taylor Geffs 80 12 4 0 0 2 0 3 0 6.67 0.00
31 Derek Eitel 74 8 6 0 0 3 0 2 0 9.25 0.00
32 Bryan Cocttonour 63 8 5 0 0 2 0 2 0 7.88 0.00
33 Richard Parr 23 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 5.75 0.00
34 CARL REMLINGER 21 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5.25 0.00
35 Rob Osborn 20 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 5.00 0.00
37 Mike Cutright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
36 Jordan Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
38 GALE TITUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
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